
PC1 Q3/2016 Midterm & Final Exam schedule

Week Date Time Subject

3 Friday July 8, 2016 8.30 am.- 10.00 am. Writing I

Monday July 25, 2016 1.00 pm.- 3.00 pm. Vocabulary

Tuesday July 26, 2016 10.00 am.- 12.00 pm. Listening

Wednesday July 27, 2016 1.00 pm.- 3.00 pm. Reading

7 Thursday August 4, 2016 8.30 am.- 10.00 am. Writing II

Week Date Time Subject

10 Tuesday August 23, 2016 8.30 am.- 10.00 am. Writing

8.30 am.- 10.00 am. Use of English

10.00 am.- 12.00 pm. Listening

1.00 pm.- 3.00 pm. Vocabulary

10.00 am.- 12.00 pm. Reading

1.00 am.- 3.00 pm. Speaking

Thursday August 25, 2016

6

Wednesday August 24, 2016

Midterm Exam Schedule

Final Exam Schedule

Updated on: Tuesday July 5, 2016



PC2 Q3/2016 Midterm & Final Exam schedule

Week Date Time Subject

10.00 am. - 11.00 am. Writing I

11.00 am. - 11.50 am. Use of English

Wednesday July 27, 2016 10.00 am. - 10.45 am. Listening (in writing class)

1.00 pm. - 2.00 pm. Reading

2.00 pm. - 2.45 pm. Vocabulary

Friday July 29, 2016 1.00 pm. - 03.00 pm Refresher Math & Intensive Math

Wednesday August 3, 2016 10.00 am. - 12.00 pm. Writing II

Friday August 5 , 2016 1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Intensive Math Test II

Week Date Time Subject

Monday August 22, 2016 1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Speaking (Groups.1-3)

Tuesday August 23, 2016 1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Speaking (Groups.4-6)

Wednesday August 24, 2016 10.00 am. - 11.30 am. Writing 

1.00 pm. - 2.00 pm Reading

2.00 pm. - 2.40 pm. Vocabulary

Thursday August 25, 2016 1.00 pm. - 1.45 pm. Listening

Friday August 26, 2016 1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Refresher Math & Intensive Math

10

Wednesday July 13, 20164

6

7

Midterm Exam Schedule

Final Exam Schedule

Updated on: Tuesday July 5, 2016



PC3 Q3/2016 Midterm & Final Exam schedule

Week Date Time Subject

4 10.00 am. - 11.30 am. Unreferenced Essay 

1.00 pm. - 1.40 pm. Vocabulary

1.40 pm. - 2.40 pm. Reading Comprehension

5 Friday July 29 , 2016 1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Refresher Math & Intensive Math

7 8.30 am. - 10.00 am. Integrated Skills

10.00 am. - 11.50 am. Referenced Essay

Thursday August 4, 2016 8.00 am. - 12.00 pm. Discussion

1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Discussion

Friday August 5 , 2016 1.00 pm. -3.00 pm. Intensive Math Test II

8 8.00 am. - 10.00 am. Term Paper Presentation

1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Term Paper Presentation

Week Date Time Subject

9 Thursday August 18, 2016 10.00 am. -11.30 am. Unreferenced Essay

8.30 am. - 10.00 am. Integrated Skills

10.00 am. - 11.50 am. Referenced Essay

1.00 pm. - 1.40 pm. Vocabulary

1.40 pm. - 2.40 pm. Reading Comprehension

Thursday August 25, 2016 8.00 am. - 12.00 pm. Discussion

1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Discussion

Friday August 26, 2016 1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Refresher Math & Intensive Math

Wednesday August 24, 2016

Thursday July 14, 2016

Wednesday August 3, 2016

Thursday August 11, 2016

10

Midterm Exam Schedule

Final Exam Schedule

Updated on: Tuesday July 5, 2016



PC4 Q3/2016 Midterm & Final Exam schedule

Week Date Time Subject

11.00 am. - 11.30 am. Logic

1.30 pm. - 2.30 pm. Reading Comprehension

Friday July 15, 2016 10.05 am. - 11.35 am. Unreferenced Essay 

6 Tuesday July 26, 2016 9.00 am. - 9.40 am. Vocabulary

Wednesday July 27, 2016 8.00 am. - 12.00 pm. IS & Referenced Essay

1.30 pm. - 2.30 pm. Main Idea & Summarizing

8.00 am. - 12.00 pm. Discussion

1.00 pm. - 2.30 pm. Discussion

Friday July 29, 2016 1.00 pm. -3.00 pm. Refresher Math & Intensive Math

Thursday August 11, 2016 8.00 am. - 10.00 am. Term Paper Presentation

1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Term Paper Presentation

Week Date Time Subject

9 Thursday August 18, 2016 10.00 am. - 12.00 pm. Unreferenced Essay

Monday August 22, 2016 8.00 am. - 10.00 am. Integrated Skills

Tuesday August 23, 2016 8.00 am. - 12.00 pm. Discussion

1.00 pm. - 2.30 pm. Discussion

10.00 am. - 11.00 am. Reading Comprehension

11.00 am. - 11.40 am. Vocabulary

5:00 pm. - 6:00 pm. TWE eligibility announcement 

8.00 am. - 9.30 am TWE  Review

9.30 am. -11.00 am. TWE test

Friday August 26, 2016 1.00 pm. - 3.00 pm. Refresher Math

8

10

Wednesday August 24, 2016

Thursday August 25, 2016

Thursday July 14, 2016

Thursday July 28, 2016

4

Midterm Exam Schedule

Final Exam Schedule

More information for PC4 students

Updated on: Tuesday July 5, 2016



Week Date Time Subject

Tuesday August 30, 2016 2.00 pm. PC4 Final Results via PC Online

Wednesday August 31, 2016 1.00 pm. MUIC Entrance Interview Results Announcement

Thursday September 1, 2016 8.30 am. - 10.00 am. PC4 Students meeting with MUIC Staff

@ Room 1210, MUIC building 

(MUST Attend)
12 Tuesday September 6, 2016

Wednesday September 7, 2016

Thursday September 8, 2016

Friday September 9, 2016

Monday September 12, 2016 MUIC Instruction Begins

11

Details will be given on 

September 1
MUIC Admissions Days

(MUST Attend) September 6-9, 2016

For PC4 students who pass to MUIC 

Updated on: Tuesday July 5, 2016


